


Christmas Fir Tree In Stone Pot

An elegant Christmas tree, perfect for a high-class scasonally styled display. This faux tree will sit beautifully beside a feature wall, in a hallway or kitchen.

Premium Quality Christmas tree
A centrepiece for seasonal styling

Stylish stone pot completes the look

Code: 21812
Dimensions: 45L x 45W x 120H

Description

This is the Christmas Fir Tree In Stone Pot - a high class addition to seasonal styling at a perfect height for a huge variety of spaces. The stone pot and detailed
pinecones add to the premium feel of the two tone fir needles. The perfect finishing touch for hallways, sideboards and side tables.

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:
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45cm
120cm
45cm
2.80kg
0.0600

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140181287
Green

Plastic
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